JURI

5850E

5455E

5281E

JURI

4150

5456E

4278

5455

5281
5646

JURI
4160
5850E

5850E
5455E
5455E
4851E
4851E

4088

Course Title

Document Drafting: Contracts

Document Drafting: Litigation

Environmental Law Drafting

Course Title

Appellate Advocacy

Instructor(s)

Conner

Trimble

Clutter

Instructor(s)

T. Burch

Contract Drafting for Startups and | Tracy

Criminal Law Drafting

Document Drafting: Litigation

Environmental Law Drafting
Internal Investigations

Course Title
Advanced Writing Seminar
Document Drafting: Contracts

Document Drafting: Contracts
Document Drafting: Litigation
Document Drafting: Litigation
Document Drafting: Survey
Document Drafting: Survey

Writing for Judicial Clerkships

Mangan

Trimble

Clutter
Conner

Instructor(s)
Mangan
Conner

Conner
Trimble
Trimble
Nesset
Nesset

Howard

Hrs Day
3 MTWR
3  TWRF
2 TBD
Hrs Day
2 W
3 T
3 TF
3 TF
MR
TF
Hrs Day
3 TF
3 TF
3 TF
3 TF
3 TF
3 TF
3 TF
2 T

Begin

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

TBD

Begin

1:00 PM

4:30 PM

9:00 AM

1:00 PM

9:00 AM
9:00 AM

Begin
1:00 PM
2:30 PM

2:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM

10:30 AM

Summer 2021
End

7:45 PM ONL
7:45PM  ONL
TBD ONL
Fall 2021

End Room
2:50 PM H
6:20 PM ONL
10:15 AM L
2:15 PM H
9:50 AM H
10:15 AM C
Spring 2022
End Room
2:15 PM J
3:45 PM ONL
3:45 PM L
3:45 PM ONL
3:45 PM G
2:15 PM ONL
2:15 PM D
12:20 PM CR

20

20

20

Seats

20

20

20

20

20
20

Seats
20
20

20
20
20
20

20

Room Seats Notes

Meets 2L Writing requirement or hours to Practical Skills requirement.
Some sessions will be available for students to download in advance and
review on their own time; class will not meet on days when this option
has been made available.

Meets 2L Writing requirement or hours to Practical Skills requirement.
Some sessions will be available for students to download in advance and
review on their own time; class will not meet on days when this option
has been made available.

Meets 2L Writing requirement or hours to Practical Skills requirement.

Notes

This course will meet in person, but students may request permission to
participate online. Meets 2L Drafting and Practical Skills Requirements.

Meets 2L Drafting and Practical Skills Requirements. This class will be
primarily asynchronous.

This course will meet in person, but students may request permission to
participate online. Meets 2L Drafting and Practical Skills Requirements.

This course will meet in person, but students may request permission to
participate online. Meets 2L Drafting and Practical Skills Requirements.

Meets 2L Drafting and Practical Skills Requirements.
Meets 2L Drafting and Practical Skills Requirements.

Notes

Meets 2L Drafting requirement and Practical Skills requirement.

Meets 2L Drafting requirement and Practical Skills requirement.

This is an online course, but Room L has been reserved for students who
are on campus when the class meets.

Meets 2L Drafting requirement and Practical Skills requirement.

This is an online course, but Room G has been reserved for students who
are on campus when the class meets.

Meets 2L Drafting requirement and Practical Skills requirement.

This is an online course, but Room D has been reserved for students who
are on campus when the class meets.

Meets 2L Drafting requirement and Practical Skills requirement.



