Summer 2021									
JURI	Course Title	Instructor(s)	Hrs	Day	Begin	End	Room	Seats	Notes
5850E	Document Drafting: Contracts	Conner	3	MTWR	6:30 PM	7:45 PM	ONL	20	Meets 2L Writing requirement or hours to Practical Skills requirement. Some sessions will be available for students to download in advance and review on their own time; class will not meet on days when this option has been made available.
5455E	Document Drafting: Litigation	Trimble	3	TWRF	6:30 PM	7:45 PM	ONL	20	Meets 2L Writing requirement or hours to Practical Skills requirement. Some sessions will be available for students to download in advance and review on their own time; class will not meet on days when this option has been made available.
5281E	Environmental Law Drafting	Clutter	2	TBD	TBD	TBD	ONL	20	Meets 2L Writing requirement or hours to Practical Skills requirement.
Fall 2021									
JURI	Course Title	Instructor(s)	Hrs	Day	Begin	End	Room	Seats	Notes
4150	Appellate Advocacy	T. Burch	2	W	1:00 PM	2:50 PM	Н	20	This course will meet in person, but students may request permission to participate online. Meets 2L Drafting and Practical Skills Requirements.
5456E	Contract Drafting for Startups and	Tracy	3	Т	4:30 PM	6:20 PM	ONL	20	Meets 2L Drafting and Practical Skills Requirements. This class will be primarily asynchronous.
4278	Criminal Law Drafting	Mangan	3	TF	9:00 AM	10:15 AM	L	20	This course will meet in person, but students may request permission to participate online. Meets 2L Drafting and Practical Skills Requirements.
5455	Document Drafting: Litigation	Trimble	3	TF	1:00 PM	2:15 PM	Н	20	This course will meet in person, but students may request permission to participate online. Meets 2L Drafting and Practical Skills Requirements.
5281	Environmental Law Drafting	Clutter	2	MR	9:00 AM	9:50 AM	Н	20	Meets 2L Drafting and Practical Skills Requirements.
5646	Internal Investigations	Conner	3	TF	9:00 AM	10:15 AM	С	20	Meets 2L Drafting and Practical Skills Requirements.
Spring 2022									
JURI	Course Title	Instructor(s)	Hrs	Day	Begin	End	Room	Seats	Notes
4160	Advanced Writing Seminar	Mangan	3	TF	1:00 PM	2:15 PM	J	20	Meets 2L Drafting requirement and Practical Skills requirement.
5850E	Document Drafting: Contracts	Conner	3	TF	2:30 PM	3:45 PM	ONL	20	Meets 2L Drafting requirement and Practical Skills requirement.
5850E	Document Drafting: Contracts	Conner	3	TF	2:30 PM	3:45 PM	L	20	This is an online course, but Room L has been reserved for students who are on campus when the class meets.
5455E	Document Drafting: Litigation	Trimble	3	TF	2:30 PM	3:45 PM	ONL	20	Meets 2L Drafting requirement and Practical Skills requirement.
5455E	Document Drafting: Litigation	Trimble	3	TF	2:30 PM	3:45 PM	G	20	This is an online course, but Room G has been reserved for students who are on campus when the class meets.
4851E	Document Drafting: Survey	Nesset	3	TF	1:00 PM	2:15 PM	ONL	20	Meets 2L Drafting requirement and Practical Skills requirement.
4851E	Document Drafting: Survey	Nesset	3	TF	1:00 PM	2:15 PM	D	20	This is an online course, but Room D has been reserved for students who are on campus when the class meets.
4088	Writing for Judicial Clerkships	Howard	2	Т	10:30 AM	12:20 PM	CR	20	Meets 2L Drafting requirement and Practical Skills requirement.